IDROBOARD weatherproof cabinets Cat. Nos :
F107N4D - F107N6D - F107N8D
F107N12D - F107N24D - F107N36D3
F107N18D - F107N36D2 - F107N54D - F107N72D
Product information : IDP000060EN_02 Update : 25/05/2023 First release : 28/09/2015
1/6
Viale Borri 231
21100 Varese - Italy

. Removable chassis and faceplates from two-row versions upwards
. Two-position rail for modular products and moulded boxes
. Spacing between rails: 150 mm
. Accommodates perforated plates and plain faceplates for mounting of
non-modular products
. Fixing of complete Plexo programme flush-mounted on the side of the
cabinet from two-row versions upwards
. Lockable door handle, tamper-evident cover and faceplate
. Door and cabinet totally reversible
. Direct perforation entry glands supplied
2. RANGE, EQUIVALENCE TABLE
Cat. Nos Number of rows Number of modules
F107N4D 1 4
F107N6D 1 6
F107N8D 1 8
F107N12D 1 12
F107N24D 2 24
F107N36D3 3 36
F107N18D 1 18
F107N36D2 2 36
F107N54D 3 54
F107N72D 4 72
3. OVERALL DIMENSIONS
Four to eight modules cabinets
Cat. Nos
Dimensions (mm)

F107N72D 3
5/6
IDROBOARD weatherproof cabinets Cat. Nos :
F107N4D - F107N6D - F107N8D
F107N12D - F107N24D - F107N36D3
F107N18D - F107N36D2 - F107N54D - F107N72D
Product information : IDP000060EN_02                                           Update : 25/05/2023                                                 First release : 28/09/2015
Direct perforation entry glands Cat. No. F107RDT
Pack comprising 2 ISO Ø32 mm entry glands, 5 ISO Ø25 mm entry
glands and 10 ISO Ø20 mm entry glands.
These entry glands maintain the cabinet’s IP65 and IK09 ratings.
Entry gland
Ø20mm Ø25mm Ø32mm
Entry gland Entry gland
Plain faceplates
For 12-module cabinets Cat. No. F107PA12
For 18-module cabinets Cat. No. F107PA18
Cat. Nos X X1 X2 Y Y1 Y2
F107PA12 215 53 54 145 45 53
F107PA18 324 53 54 145 45 53
Hinges Cat. No. F107NCH
Set of 2 hinges connecting the back of the cabinet to the cover.
Wire guide
Wire guide supplied with cabinets.
Cat. Nos Number of wire guides
F107N24D 2
F107N36D3 3
F107N36D2 2
F107N54D 3
F107N72D 4
6/6
IDROBOARD weatherproof cabinets Cat. Nos :
F107N4D - F107N6D - F107N8D
F107N12D - F107N24D - F107N36D3
F107N18D - F107N36D2 - F107N54D - F107N72D
Product information : IDP000060EN_02                                           Update : 25/05/2023                                                 First release : 28/09/2015
Perforated plates supplied with four fixing screws
Used to replace the DIN rail with a LINA 25 plate to incorporate non-
modular products.
For 12-module cabinet, height 150 mm, Cat. No. F107PS12
For 18-module cabinet, height 150 mm, Cat. No. F107PS18
Flat bar 12x2 Cat. No. 0 048 19
Flat bar 12x2 used to receive IP 2X terminal blocks.
Can be used in 12 and 18 modules cabinets from 1 to 4 rows.
Assembled by screwing directly on cabinet or on terminal block support.